AiT Semiconductor Inc.
KOG
SMD LOW POWER PROGRAMMABLE OSCILLATORS
KOG2016/KOG2520/KOG3225/KOG5032/KOG7050
Features
 Any frequency between 1MHz~110MHz and 115MHz~137MHz
accurate to 6 decimal places.

-65~+150°C
CMOS
Ordering Information
KOG5032 100M000000 K R
Product Code
KOG2016/
KOG2520/
KOG3225/
KOG5032/
KOG7050
Frequency Range
100.000000MHz
Function + Supply Voltage
K: OE +1.8V
L: ST  +1.8V
M: NC +1.8V
R: OE +2.8V
S: ST  +2.8V
T: NC +2.8V
X: OE +3.3V
Y: ST  +3.3V
Z: NC +3.3V
Frequency Stability+ Operating Temperature
R: ±20ppm -20~+70℃
S: ±25ppm -20~+70℃
T: ±50ppm -20~+70℃
X: ±20ppm -40~+85℃
Y: ±25ppm -40~+85℃
Z: ±50ppm -40~+85℃
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
KOG
SMD LOW POWER PROGRAMMABLE OSCILLATORS
KOG2016/KOG2520/KOG3225/KOG5032/KOG7050
Pin Description
Pin Symbol Function
1 OE/ ST / NC
Output
Enable
H: specified frequency output.
L: output is high impedance. Only output device is disabled
Standby
H: specified frequency output.
L: output is low (weak pull down). Device goes to sleep mode,
Supply current reduces to I_std.
No Connect
Any voltage between 0 and VDD or open: Specified frequency
output. Pin 1 has on function
2 GND Power Electrical Ground
3 Output Output Oscillator Output
4 VDD Power Power of supply voltage
AiT Semiconductor Inc.
KOG
SMD LOW POWER PROGRAMMABLE OSCILLATORS
KOG2016/KOG2520/KOG3225/KOG5032/KOG7050
Dimension  Units:mm